




























SHRI SHAHU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK SEVA MANDAL  

SHRI VIJAYSINHA YADAV COLLEGE, PETH VADGAON  

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 

Sr. 

No.  

Day  Date  Name of the Event 

01 Tuesday  21/06/2022 International Yoga Day  

02 Saturday  02/07/2022 Tree Plantation Campaign  

03 Tuesday  05/07/2022 Inauguration of N.S.S./ Shramdan  

04 Monday  11/07/2022 Invited talk/ International Population Day  

05 Monday  18/07/2022 Blood Donation Camp  

06 Saturday  23/07/2022 Shramdan of N.S.S. 

07 Thursday  04/08/2022 Shramdan of N.S.S. 

08 Saturday 06/08/2022 Saksham Shala – Shudrud Shala  

09 Monday 08/08/2022 Invited talk on Cyber Crime  

10 Tuesday 09/08/2022 B.Sc. I Induction Programme 

11 Wednesday  10/08/2022 Inauguration of Botany Corner  

12 Thursday  11/08/2022 Bridge Course of Sociology Department  

13 Saturday 13/08/2022 Wall Paper of History / Invited talk   

14 
 11 to 20/08/2022 

Combined practise camp of various games and team players 

registration.   

15 
Monday  15/08/2022 

Expert talk on Independence Day / Diagnostic test of slow and 

advanced  learner  

16 Saturday  20/08/2022 HIV test camp for students  

17 Monday  22/08/2022 Shramdan of N.S.S. 

18 
 24 to 30 /08/ 2022 

Ten days Coaching camp for selected players / ASAR Verification/ 

Bridge Course week (B.A./ B.Sc/B.Com- I)  

19 Thursday 25/08/2022 Bridge Curse of Computer department  

20 
Friday  26/08/2022 

Organized Village Survey on social issue on behalf of Azadi ka 

Amrut Mahotsav  

21 Tuesday 30/08/2022 N.C.C. Admission Process/ Invited talk on Applied Sociology  

22 

 
Thursday 01/09/2022 onwards  QR Coding (Campus Flora) 

23  01 to 31 /09/2022 Infosys springboard Registration  



24 
Friday 02/09/2022 

Inauguration of Spoken English Course / Celebration of National 

Coconut day  

25 Saturday  03/09/2022 Group Discussion  

26  05 to 12/09/2022  CATC Camp  

27 Monday  05/09/2022 Nirmalya Collection  

28 Tuesday  06/09/2022 Expert talk on teachers day  

29 Wednesday  07/09/2022 Invited talk of Student development committee 

30 Friday 09/09/2022 National Entrepreneurship Day / Expert talk on Literacy day  

31 Saturday 10/09/2022 NCC/RD Pared Selection  

32 Monday 12/09/2022 Excursion Committee Meeting  

33 Tuesday  13/09/2022 Invited talk on Gender Issues  

34 Wednesday  14/09/2022 Celebration of Hindi Day  

35 
Thursday 15/09/2022 

Inauguration of Vijaywant Film Society / Induction programme of 

B.A.-I/Inaugural of COC in spoken English  

 

36 
Friday 16 /09/2022 Invited talk of Mathematics/ Induction Programme of B.Com-I  

37 Saturday 17/09/2022 Induction Programme B.Sc.-I 

38 Monday 19/09/2022 Wall Paper Presentation of Chemistry  

39 Tuesday 20/09/2022 First Lead College Activity on Local History  

40 Wednesday 21/09/2022 Lead College Workshop of History  

41 Thursday 22/09/2022 Screening of Film/ Field Visit of Commerce   

42 Friday  23/09/2022 Invited talk of counseling /Celebration of N.S.,S. Day  

43 Saturday 24/09/2022 Invite Talk 

44 Monday 26/09/2022 Quiz Competition of Computer Department   

45 Sunday  27/09/2022 Organization of Tourism Day 

46 Thursday  29/09/2022 Parent meeting of Arts, Commerce Students  

47 Friday  30/09/2022 Parent Meeting of Science Students  

48 Saturday  01/10/2022 Guidance for Banking Examination / Wild life week Celebration  

49 Sunday  02/10/2022 Quiz competition on occasion of Mahatma Gandhi Jayantee  

50 Monday 03 /10 2022 One day workshop on Entrepreneurship for B.Sc-I and B.Sc II 

51 Tuesday  04/10/2022 Essay Writing Competition  

52 
Wednesday  05/10/2022 

Essay writing Competition on Mahatma Gandhi / Shramdan of 

N.S.S. 

53 Thursday  05/10/2022 Establishment of Student Council  



54 Friday  06/10/2022 Shramdan of NSS 

55 
Saturday 08/10/2022 

 Opportunities and Challenges in the stock Market/ Lead college 

activity on Stock Market   

56  09 to 13 /10/ 2022  Organization of zonal or inter zonal tournament  

57 Monday  10/10/2022 Wild life Week Celebration / Counsellor visit  

58 Tuesday 11/10/2022 One day workshop on Stock Market  

59 Wednesday 12/10/2022 PPT presentation of Computer Science / Yoga for Health Life  

60 Thursday 13/10/2022 Rangoli & Sketch Competition  

61 Friday 14/10/2022 Rally By NCC Cadets / Invited Talk  

62 Saturday 15/10/2022 Quiz competition of Mathematics /Home Assignment 01 

63  15 to 20 / 10 2022  Seminar Presentation of third year Physics  

64 Monday 17/10/2022 Research Project Selection for Financial Assistance  

65 Tuesday 18/10/2022 Short term course of Botany  

66 Wednesday 19/10/2022 Screening of Film 

67 
Thursday  20/10/2022 

COC : Maintenance of Electrical and Electronic Appliances 

certificate distribution of last year and inauguration of new batch  

68 Friday  21/10/2022 Invited talk on Eye Care and Eye Donation  

69 Saturday  22/10/2022 Field visit of B.A.I 

70  26/ 10 to 12/ 2022 Guidance Classes for Banking Exam Preparation  

71 Tuesday  27/10/2022 Periodic table Competition / MOU Activities  

72 Wednesday  28/10/2022 Invited talk on M.P.S.C. Exams  

73 Thursday  29/10/2022 Invited talk of Staff Academy  

74 Friday  30/10/2022 Invited Talk  

75 Monday  31/10/2022 Workshop on ICT  

76 Tuesday  01/11/2022 Onwards  Virtual Herbarium 

77 Friday 04/11/2022 Movie Session  

78 Saturday                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           05/11/2022 Shramdan of NSS 

79  09 to 10/11/2022 Unit Test 01 

80 Monday       14/11/ 2022  First Meeting of Student Council  

81 Tuesday  15/11/2022 Unit test 01  

82 Thursday  17/11/2022 Celebration of National Journalism Day  

83 Saturday  19/11/2022 Expert talk on National Integration Day 

84 Tuesday 22/11/2022 Screening of Film/ Shramdan of NSS 



85 Wednesday 23/11/2022 NCC Shramdan  

86 Thursday  24/11/2022 Invited talk on popularization of Basic sciences  

87 Saturday       26/11/2022 Constitution Day  

88 Thursday  01/12/2022 Expert talk on World Aids Day  

89 Monday  05/12/2022 Invited talk  to improve HB content of blood  

90 Tuesday 06/12/2022 Morya Event  

91 

 
Wednesday 07/12/2022 Pre Avishakar Competition  

92 Friday 09/12/2022 Best NCC Cadet Selection / Invited Talk of History  

93 
Saturday  10/12/2022 

Organization of one day workshop on sports, health and sports 

psychology/ Expert talk on Human Rights  

94 Monday  12/12/2022 onwards  Seed ball preparation and its distribution  

95 
Tuesday  13/12/2022 

One day workshop as MOU activity  and Celebration of Sociology 

Day  

96 Wednesday  14/12/2022 Celebration of World Energy Conservation Day  

97 Thursday 15/12/2022 Invited Talk  

98 Sunday  18/12/2022 International Minority Day / Shramdan of NSS 

99  20 to 27/ 12/2022 NSS special residential Camp  

100 Wednesday  21/12/2022 Field Visit of B.A.III 

101 Thursday  22/12/2022 Ramanujan Birth Anniversary/ Shramdan of NSS  

102 Friday  23/12/ 2022 Counsellor Visit  

103 Saturday 24/12/2022 Study Tour of Commerce Department  

104 Tuesday  27//12/2022 Third lead college activity on “ Techniques in life sciences” 

105 Wednesday  28/12/2022 Movie Session of Business 

106 Thursday  29/12/2022 Preparation of Seed bank ( for indigenous plants)  

107 Friday  30/12/2022 Film Festival  

108 Monday  02/01/2023 COC organized on “SHG- Issues and Challenges” / NSS Shramdan  

109 
Tuesday 03/01/2023  

Carrier Guidance Programme to Economics students / Celebration of 

Savitribai Phule Jayantee  

110 Wednesday 04/01/2023 Invited talk on Carrier Guidance / Second meeting of student council  

111 Thursday  05/01/2023 Organization of B.A.III study tour  

112 Friday  06/01/2023 Quiz on Indian Constitution  

113 Saturday 07/01/2023 Second Meeting  

114  07/ to 09/ 01/2023  Third year Physics study tour 



115  10 to 25/ 12/2023   STC on “ Analysis of Home Power Consumption”  

116 Monday  09/01/2023 Wall Paper Publication  

117 Tuesday  10/01/2023 Universal Hindi Day  

118 Thursday  12/01/2023 Alumni Meet  

119 Friday 13/01/2023 Chemistry Quiz Competition  

120 Saturday  14/01/2023 Wall Paper of Marathi Department / Organization of Geography Day  

121 Monday  16/01/2023 Inter College Online general Knowledge competition  

122 Tuesday  17/01/2023 Study tour of Sociology Department  

123 Wednesday 18/01/2023 Organization of  Workshop for computer science   

124 Thursday  19/01/2023 Invited talk of Counseling  

125 
Friday 20/01/2023 

Screening of Film / Quiz on Commerce/ Organization of National 

Seminar  

126  21 to 30/01/ 2023 Study Tour of Botany  

127 Monday  23/01/2023 Invited talk on Voters Day  

128 
Thursday 26/01/2023 

Oath For Saving the baby Girls / Republic day celebration / Expert 

talk on Republic day  

129 Saturday  28/01/2023 Lead College Workshop  

130 Monday 30/01/2023 Lead College Workshop on Techniques in Life Sciences  

131 Thursday  02/02/2023 Meet the Entrepreneur/ Dnyan Jyoti Rally  

132  03 to 10 /02/2023 Short term course of Geography  

133 
Friday 10/02/2023 

Invited Talk on M.Sc. and M.C.A. entrance exams for computer 

Science / Shramdan of  N.S.S 

134  10 to 12/ 02 /2023  Lead College Workshop  

135 Saturday 11/02/2023 Exhibition of Live Medicinal Plants  

136 Monday 13/02/2023 Screening of Film 

137 Tuesday 14/02/2023 Exhibition of Sports News paper Cutting   

138 Wednesday 15/02/2023 Invited Talk on Entrepreneurship/ Home Assignment 02 

139 Thursday  16 to 17/02/2023 Industrial Visit  

140 Friday 17/02/2023 Shramdan of NCC 

141 Saturday  18/02/2023 Third meeting of student council  

142 Monday 20/02/2023 Industrial Visit  

143 Tuesday  21/02/2023 Marathi Bhasha Din Celebration  

144 Wednesday  22/02/2023 Counsellor Visit 



145 Tuesday 28/02/2023 National Science Day  

146 Monday 06/03/2023 Wall Paper Presentation / Poster Presentation   

147 Wednesday 08/03/2023 Celebration of International Women day  

148 Wednesday  15/03/2023 Unit Test 02  

149 Thursday  16/03/2023 Counsellor Visit  

150 Monday  20/03/2023 Invited talk for popularization of Zoology  

151 Tuesday 21/03/2023 Invited Talk  

152 Wednesday 22/03/2023 World Water Day  

153 Thursday  23/03/2023 Guest Lecture on Local self Government  

154 Saturday 25/03/2023 Invited Talk under MOU  

155 Monday 27/03/2023 Shramdan of NCC 

156 Tuesday  28/03/2023 Fourth Meeting of Student Council  

157 Wednesday  29/03/2023 Invited talk of Staff Academy  

158 Thursday  30/03/2023 Certificate Course of the Department  

159 Monday 10/04/2023 Guest Lecture as MOU of Economics  

160 
 11 to 16 / 04/ 2023  

M.Sc Entrance exam preparation of Botany and MFS/ IFS 

competitive exam   

161 Wednesday 12/04/2023 Awareness Rally of N.C.C. 

162 Thursday 13/04/2023 Invited talk under MOU/ Certificate Course on Python  

163 Thursday  20/04/2023 One day workshop on “ Carrier opportunities after B.Sc in physics 

164 Friday  21/04/2023 Pleasure tour  

165  15 to 20 May 2023  Unit test  

166 Saturday  20/05/2023 Farewell Function  

167 Monday  22/05/2023 World Biodiversity Day  

168  01 to 15 /06/2023  Collection of Online Feedback 

169 Friday 30/06/2023 ASAR (2022-23) Collection 

                                                                        

Academic Calendar Chairman                                                  Principal 

 


